Durham County Ladies

championship strokeplay

Printed: 19 June 2022

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1

o S N S v A W

~
S

Neve Pearson
Faye L Wheatley
Morgan Bailey
Amy Burton
Millie Hixon
Jessica Dorritt
CAYLIN MILLION
Kayla Hall

LUCY NIMMO
Alice Atkinson

Number of Entrants = 10

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

R1

82
81
75
80
86
86
89
92
94
94

R2

75
76
84
82
85
86
84
94
95
99

Total

157
157
159
162
171
172
173
186
189
193

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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Durham County Ladies

championship strokeplay

Printed: 19 June 2022

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).
Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall
Position

1

o S N S v A W

~
S

CAYLIN MILLION
Neve Pearson
Jessica Dorritt
Morgan Bailey
Alice Atkinson
Amy Burton
Millie Hixon
Kayla Hall

Faye L Wheatley
LUCY NIMMO

Number of Entrants = 10

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14

R1

73
75
74
71
74
76
79
79
83
84

R2

68
68
74
80
79
78
78
81
78
85

Total

141
143
148
151
153
154
157
160
161
169

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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Durham County Ladies

championship stableford
Printed: 19 June 2022

Competition Result
Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).

Full Net Result

Overall Score (Play H'cap)  Placing Countback
Position

1 Katie Westmoreland 35 pts (29) Overall Winner

2 Emily Anne Holgate 27 pts (27) Overall Runner-Up

Number of Cards Processed = 2

Competition Format:

Singles, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: 95% of Course Handicap.

Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),

the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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