### **Durham County Ladies**

# championship strokeplay

Printed: 19 June 2022

**Competition Result** 

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).

## **Aggregated Results - Gross Scores**

Overall Position		R1	R2	Total	Placing
1	Neve Pearson	82	75	157	Overall Winner
2	Faye L Wheatley	81	76	157	Overall Runner-Up
3	Morgan Bailey	75	84	159	Overall 3rd
4	Amy Burton	80	82	162	
5	Millie Hixon	86	85	171	
6	Jessica Dorritt	86	86	172	
7	CAYLIN MILLION	89	84	173	
8	Kayla Hall	92	94	186	
9	LUCY NIMMO	94	95	189	
10	Alice Atkinson	94	99	193	

Number of Entrants = 10

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 19 June 2022 17:22:14 Page 1 of 1

### **Durham County Ladies**

# championship strokeplay

Printed: 19 June 2022

**Competition Result** 

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).

## **Aggregated Results - Net Scores**

Overall		R1	R2	Total	Placing
Position 1	CAYLIN MILLION	73	68	141	Overall Winner
2	Neve Pearson	75	68	143	Overall Runner-Up
3	Jessica Dorritt	74	74	148	Overall 3rd
4	Morgan Bailey	71	80	151	
5	Alice Atkinson	74	79	153	
6	Amy Burton	76	78	154	
7	Millie Hixon	79	78	157	
8	Kayla Hall	79	81	160	
9	Faye L Wheatley	83	78	161	
10	LUCY NIMMO	84	85	169	

Number of Entrants = 10

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 19 June 2022 17:19:13 Page 1 of 1

#### **Durham County Ladies**

## championship stableford

Printed: 19 June 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 18 June 2022 at Bishop Auckland (Full Course).

#### **Full Net Result**

Overall Score (Play H'cap) Placing Countback Position

1 Katie Westmoreland

35 pts (29) Overall Winner 27 pts (27) Overall Runner-Up

Number of Cards Processed = 2

**Emily Anne Holgate** 

### **Competition Format:**

Singles, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: 95% of Course Handicap.

#### Ties:

2

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback'), the 'Countback' column documents the winning section of their scorecard.

HandicapMaster® v11.0.14 Created: 19 June 2022 17:20:48 Page 1 of 1